
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Back to Mufti: Employ-
ment for Returned Service Men
and Women
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Billy Mayerl at the Piano (BBC
recordings)745 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Orchestra conducted byWill Reed,
"Rising Tide" (Reed)
8. 3 Tommy Handley’s. Half-
hour: It’s That Man Again!
8.32 "Dad and Dave’.
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
8.25 Squire Celeste Octet,
"A. Venetian Barearolle"’ (arr.
Willoughby)
9.29 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
"Highroads of English Litera-ture:" Robert Browning -(1812-
89)
9.63 Elisabeth Schumann

=
(s0-

prano),"Thou Art My Repose’ (Schu-
bert)
9.57 Carpi Trio,
"Venetian Gondola Song’ (Men-
delssohn)
40. 0 "Melody Cruise’: D ick
Colvin and his Music, featuring
Martha Maharey and Julian Lee
40.20 Dance music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN.[avO_nore,
5. Op.m. Variety
6. Dinner music
. After dinner music
8. For the Connoisseur
9. "The Fat Field Marshal’ecoo°o

Variety
9.30 Dance music
40. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 40)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: "The
Cinnamon Bear’
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
'Monia Liter and the 20th Cen-
tury Serenaders
6. O Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"6.15 LONDON NEWS . ,
6.45 After dinner music
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Employment
for Returned Service Men and
Women

7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
BBC Scottish Orchestra, Sym-
phony in B Flat (Svendsen)
8.40 Presenting for \the First
Time: Folk ‘Songs of the Eastern
Counties of England: BBC. Men’s
Chorus
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 "Grand City"
9.55 Paul Lincke Medley
40. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 Lyndon News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Employmentfor Returned Service Men and
Women
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I! Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
9. O Four Sisters
9.20 Jewels of Destiny
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Reserved
11. 0 London News

TER re
7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
Health Talk
Aunt. Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane

10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-

2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Becuty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. O Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Employ-
ment for Returned Service Men
and Women
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

S3ZB stv ate

2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated —

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
0. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 How Green Was my Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
42. O Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30
Seems
and Beauty session

(Joan
5. 0 fk SR session: Around
the World with Santa Claus
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 The Lady
6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Employ-
ment for Returned Service Men
and Women
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)

7.45 The Lady8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man -- Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

4Z,B 1310ae m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley1045 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
41. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session:
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui
5. 0
)
The Children’s session

6. 0 Those You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6,30 The Show'of Shows
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Employ-
ment for Returned Service Men
and Women
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. O Four Sisters945 Jewels of Destiny
10.30 The Week-end, Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

at f PALMERSTON Nth.>
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9:30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner musio
6.15 London News
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Man 1! Might Have
Married ;

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
0 Susan Lee
5
Sealy |0 Four Sisters
5 Jewels of Destiny
0 Preview of the Week-end

nert (Fred Murphy)Close down

8.2
8.3)
9.
9.1
9.4

10.

DON'T BE
GREY!
Tooold
Tmafraid

Tomenn business and social life,greynessIs 4 serious drawback. Don( Iet Your hair
grow old A lictle daily care will restore
vitality [0 grey, colourless and dull hair
There is no need c0 putupwith faded un-artraccive hair I( your hair Is greyIronGrey: White or losing its colour:You NEED
RENUKLOR
Price5/- perBottle (PlusSalesTex)

Nz Distributors
BellProprietary Lid. 58-60Queen Street;Auckland

TOBACCO!
If you are fnding It difncult to obtaln
Tobacco, try the following:
RItZ Mixture (medlum)1/6 per Oz., 24/- Ib.
SAVILLE Mixture (perfumed)1/7 per 0z., 25/3 Ib
RHODESIAN BLEND (medium pipe)1/6 per 0z., 24/ Ib:
HAVANA BLEND (highly flavoured,
medium pipe)41/8 per 0z., 26/6 Ib
GOLDEN ViRGINIA CIGARETTE
TOBACCO_1/6 per 0z, 24/- Ib:
Take advantage of our Mail OrderService:
(Please add 8d per lb. for postage)

BOIB HAIBIIIS
HAIRDRESSER AND TOBACCONIST,

P.o. Box 441
67 VIctorIA STrEET, HAMILTON:

E DANCES

R26HOME1
Here'$ an interesting comparison count
up the dances you can do (that's if you
can dance, of course) then send a 2d
stamp for details 0f our Home Study
Dancing Course and compare them withthe dances in our Course:
Our Course can be studied with Orwith-out a partner a5 complete tuition for both
lady and gentleman is included. You can
useou radio, gramophone, etc: Or studywithout music whichever is more con-
venient:
The Course is sold under Money Back
Guarantee, and is

REASONABLY PRICED !

LAVELLE SCHOOLSOFDANCING
Dept. L, P.o Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.1.


